
I 

RESOLUTION NO. '[2··32 

June 1) 19'{2 

DDDG:::~T TRAFSFSRS 
~--~-~--•-••oo~----

BE IT HEI-u~~BY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the C:i.ty of Bloomington~ Ind:l.arta} 
that the City Controller of sriid City will adjust the aooronriations of the 
follo·Ning budgets, to-wit: 

Ei'NIORNt1ENT CO;v.i-!ISS ION 

FROM 72 .. Equipment 

rJ\J 36 - Office Supplies 

CITY CONTROLLER -----------
FROM 36 - Office Supplies 

TO 72 - Equipment 

FIRE DEPARTI1ENT 

FROH 25 - Repairs 

TO 213 ,.. Traveling Expenses 
37 - Other Supplies 

PARK & RECREATIOi'T DZP_._t.""RTL'·~ENT' 
-------·------~-"--·----~--·~ 

FROH 4l; - Other Hateri.nls 

TO 51 ... Insurance 

·ROSE HILL CS1·1E'rERY 

$250.00 

$ 40.00 

$300.00 
500.00 

$1500.00 

$250.00 

$ l>O.OO 

$800.00 

$1500.00 

FROH 42 .. Street, Alley & Sewer Haterials " 182.00 

TO 51 - Insurance :?182 .00 

DRUG CONTROL CO~·'l:t:IISSION 

FROH 11 SaLcries & Hnges $360.00 

TO 26 Other Contractual Services $360.00 

({) ~~ . 

-u.d~~-L--~--·-----
charlotte T. Zietlow, President 
Common Council, City of Bloomington 

APPROVED: 

4 ,.,_ r7/ ":h'J~ /J ~czra.<d * .ef::..._J~-- :----
Francis X. 1-cicCloske:y, f'i.::.yor -· 
City of Bloomington, Indiana 

ADOPTED: June l, 1972 


